AMENDED NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETING DATES FOR THE DELAWARE COUNTY BOARD OF

COMMISSIONERS MEETINGS 2020 In accordance with the Oklahoma Open Meeting Law of 1977 (Title 25 0.S.
1981, Chapter 8) the Board of County Commissioners of Delaware County, State of Oklahoma, files this schedule of
Regular Meetings for the Calendar Year 2020. Meetings to take place in the County Commission Meeting Room in the
Courthouse, 327 S. 5% Street, Jay OK 74346 at 9:00 a.m. on:

Tuesday-January 7, 2020
Tuesday-January 14, 2020
Tuesday-January 21, 2020
Tuesday-January 28, 2020
Tuesday-February 4, 2020
Tuesday-February 11, 2020
Tuesday-February 18, 2020
Tuesday-February 25, 2020
~—Monday-March 2, 2020
Tuesday-March 10, 2020
Tuesday-March 17, 2020
Tuesday-March 24, 2020
Tuesday-March 31, 2020
Tuesday-April 7, 2020
Tuesday-April 14, 2020
Tuesday-April 21, 2020
Tuesday-April 28, 2020
Tuesday-May 5, 2020
Tuesday-May 12, 2020
Tuesday-May 19, 2020
Tuesday-May 26, 2020
Tuesday-June 2, 2020
Tuesday-June 9, 2020
Tuesday-June 16, 2020
Tuesday-June 23, 2020
~—Monday-June 29, 2020
Tuesday-July 7, 2020
Tuesday-July 14, 2020
Tuesday-July 21, 2020
Tuesday-July 28, 2020
Tuesday-August 4, 2020
Tuesday-August 11,2020
Tuesday-August 18, 2020
~~Monday-August 24, 2020
Tuesday-September 1, 2020
Tuesday-September 8, 2020
Tuesday-September 15, 2020
Tuesday-September 22, 2020
Tuesday-September 29, 2020
Tuesday-October 6, 2020
Tuesday-October 13, 2020
Tuesday-October 20, 2020
Tuesday-October 27, 2020
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Tuesday-November 9, 2020
Tuesday-November 17, 2020
Tuesday-November 24, 2020
Tuesday-November 30, 2020
Tuesday-December 1, 2020
Tuesday-December 8, 2020
Tuesday-December 15, 2020
Tuesday-December 22, 2020
Tuesday-December 29, 2020
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